
Dynamo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Gagliardi Andrea (06/2140) 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 6 4 7

Tiberi Paolo (06/2648) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8

Nutarelli Gianni (06/2135) 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 5

Bizzi Carlo (06/2149) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0

Boggi Daniele (06/2141) 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vittori Marianna (06/2137) 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 4 3

Bisconti Fabio (06/2151) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gagliardi Andrea 06/2140 14 27 1,93

Tiberi Paolo 06/2648 12 19 1,58

Nutarelli Gianni 06/2135 14 13 0,93

Bizzi Carlo 06/2149 8 8 1,00

Boggi Daniele 06/2141 4 6 1,50

Vittori Marianna 06/2137 10 6 0,60

Bisconti Fabio 06/2151 2 0 0,00

Scellerati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Muscio Alessandro (06/2544) 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 6 0 0 4 9

Martinelli Alessandro (06/2543) 4 4 0 0 4 11 4 5 0 0 4 4

Lombrichi Claudio (06/2641) 2 3 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 2 0

Antoni Elisa (06/2825) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Cangi Gimmi (06/2542) 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 4

Pizzetti Walter (06/2643) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Cipriani Michele (06/2827) 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franci Enrico (06/2640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Muscio Alessandro 06/2544 16 35 2,19

Martinelli Alessandro 06/2543 16 24 1,50

Lombrichi Claudio 06/2641 10 13 1,30

Antoni Elisa 06/2825 6 8 1,33

Cangi Gimmi 06/2542 8 7 0,88

Pizzetti Walter 06/2643 4 6 1,50

Cipriani Michele 06/2827 4 2 0,50

Franci Enrico 06/2640 0 0 0,00

Bar Centrale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Alia Paulin (06/2006) 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0

Doganieri Francesco (06/2010) 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 11 0 0

Veronesi Emiliano (06/1942) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 8 0 0

Azizi Alit (06/2245) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Golinelli Gabriele (06/2008) 4 4 4 1 0 0 1 0 4 4 0 0

Sensi Michele (06/2009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0

Alborino Diego (06/2712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Alia Paulin 06/2006 16 40 2,50

Doganieri Francesco 06/2010 16 33 2,06

Veronesi Emiliano 06/1942 12 15 1,25

Azizi Alit 06/2245 4 11 2,75

Golinelli Gabriele 06/2008 13 9 0,69

Sensi Michele 06/2009 3 6 2,00

Alborino Diego 06/2712 0 0 0,00


